
Date Brut Rang Nom / prenom Club Tot.

06.06.2025 Brut 1 PIASENTA, Michele LE FREGATE PROVENCE 43

06.06.2025 Brut 1 MORIEUL, StÃ©phane LE FREGATE PROVENCE 43

06.06.2025 Brut 2 KRIMPZER, Gabin LE FREGATE PROVENCE 39

06.06.2025 Brut 2 KRIMPZER, Wilfrid LE FREGATE PROVENCE 39

06.06.2025 Brut 3 PELFORT, Philippe SEASOCIETY FUN & RUN 39

06.06.2025 Brut 3 SOMBRET, Romain SEASOCIETY FUN & RUN 39

08.06.2025 Brut 4 SOULIER, Francois LE FREGATE PROVENCE 38

08.06.2025 Brut 4 SOULIER, Anne VALGARDE 38

08.06.2025 Brut 5 NEPLES, Serge BASTIDE SALETTE 37

08.06.2025 Brut 5 ELBAZE, William LE FREGATE PROVENCE 37

08.06.2025 Brut 6 MARTIN, Laurent LE FREGATE PROVENCE 37

08.06.2025 Brut 6 ESCOFFIER, Laurent LE FREGATE PROVENCE 37

08.06.2025 Brut 7 PELFORT, Philippe SEASOCIETY FUN & RUN 37

08.06.2025 Brut 7 MICELI, Laurent EPARGNE AIX 37

08.06.2025 Brut 8 KRIMPZER, Gabin LE FREGATE PROVENCE 37

08.06.2025 Brut 8 KRIMPZER, Wilfrid LE FREGATE PROVENCE 37

06.06.2025 Brut 9 ESCOFFIER, Laurent LE FREGATE PROVENCE 36

06.06.2025 Brut 9 MERLE, Stephane LE FREGATE PROVENCE 36

08.06.2025 Brut 10 MATEO, Guy LE FREGATE PROVENCE 35

08.06.2025 Brut 10 TEISSEIRE, Richard LE FREGATE PROVENCE 35

08.06.2025 Brut 11 BERENGER, Thibault ASPTT TOULON 35

08.06.2025 Brut 11 BAILLET, Dimitri LE FREGATE PROVENCE 35

06.06.2025 Brut 12 BERENGER, Thibault ASPTT TOULON 33

06.06.2025 Brut 12 LEPAGE, Brice LE FREGATE PROVENCE 33

06.06.2025 Brut 13 FAYARD, Enzo VALCROS 33

06.06.2025 Brut 13 MANZONI, Olivier LE FREGATE PROVENCE 33

08.06.2025 Brut 14 BARRANGER, Mathieu LE FREGATE PROVENCE 32

08.06.2025 Brut 14 GOHARD, Charles LE FREGATE PROVENCE 32

08.06.2025 Brut 15 FAVA, Pierre PACA 31

08.06.2025 Brut 15 MALET, Alexandre LE FREGATE PROVENCE 31

08.06.2025 Brut 16 GAY, Nathalie LE FREGATE PROVENCE 31

08.06.2025 Brut 16 GAY, Francisque SAINT CLOUD 31

08.06.2025 Brut 17 ARIAS, Laurent LE FREGATE PROVENCE 31

08.06.2025 Brut 17 ARIAS, Basile LE FREGATE PROVENCE 31

08.06.2025 Brut 18 SEUROT, Jack LE FREGATE PROVENCE 31

08.06.2025 Brut 18 LOPEZ, Patricia LE FREGATE PROVENCE 31

08.06.2025 Brut 19 VANNIER, Dominique LE FREGATE PROVENCE 30

08.06.2025 Brut 19 MICHEL, Pascale LE FREGATE PROVENCE 30

08.06.2025 Brut 20 PELCAT, Daniel PACA 30

08.06.2025 Brut 20 PELCAT, Yann LE FREGATE PROVENCE 30

08.06.2025 Brut 21 FEMENIAS, Jean-Alain LE FREGATE PROVENCE 30

08.06.2025 Brut 21 FEMENIAS, Jeanne LE FREGATE PROVENCE 30

08.06.2025 Brut 22 BONIFAY, Claude LE FREGATE PROVENCE 29

08.06.2025 Brut 22 GARZIA, FrÃ©dÃ©ric STE BAUME 29

08.06.2025 Brut 23 RYU, Hanjin LE FREGATE PROVENCE 29

08.06.2025 Brut 23 LAODICINA, Jean-FranÃ§ois LE FREGATE PROVENCE 29

06.06.2025 Brut 24 BERGASSE, Pierre LE FREGATE PROVENCE 29

06.06.2025 Brut 24 BERGASSE, Thomas LE FREGATE PROVENCE 29

08.06.2025 Brut 25 GUIDARINI, Thomas PORT MARSEILLE 28

08.06.2025 Brut 25 THEPAUT, Jean-Claude LE FREGATE PROVENCE 28

08.06.2025 Brut 26 MOREL, Narie BETHEMONT 28

08.06.2025 Brut 26 MOREL, Michel BETHEMONT 28

06.06.2025 Brut 27 TRITZ, Serge LE FREGATE PROVENCE 28

06.06.2025 Brut 27 BIGONET, Robert LE FREGATE PROVENCE 28

08.06.2025 Brut 28 FRANCOIS, Pierre LE FREGATE PROVENCE 27



08.06.2025 Brut 28 CAILLET, Reine LE FREGATE PROVENCE 27

08.06.2025 Brut 29 RENAUDIN LE GAL, Marie-Odile LE FREGATE PROVENCE 26

08.06.2025 Brut 29 RENAUDIN, Robert LE FREGATE PROVENCE 26

08.06.2025 Brut 30 HA, Patrick LE FREGATE PROVENCE 26

08.06.2025 Brut 30 D'ORSO, Genevieve LE FREGATE PROVENCE 26

06.06.2025 Brut 31 LECOQ, Romain LE FREGATE PROVENCE 26

06.06.2025 Brut 31 UTKINA, Polina LE FREGATE PROVENCE 26

08.06.2025 Brut 32 RIERA, FrÃ©dÃ©ric LE FREGATE PROVENCE 25

08.06.2025 Brut 32 PALMARINI, Philippe PONT ROYAL 25

06.06.2025 Brut 33 PARRA, Alain AIX EN PROVENCE 25

06.06.2025 Brut 33 FERNANDEZ, Jean-Marc LE FREGATE PROVENCE 25

06.06.2025 Brut 34 TOCHE, Daniele LE FREGATE PROVENCE 24

06.06.2025 Brut 34 LOPEZ, Patricia LE FREGATE PROVENCE 24

06.06.2025 Brut 35 HARREAU, Marie-Flavie LE FREGATE PROVENCE 24

06.06.2025 Brut 35 BEYNEL, Colette LE FREGATE PROVENCE 24

06.06.2025 Brut 36 HERVIEU, Dominique LE FREGATE PROVENCE 24

06.06.2025 Brut 36 BOURASSEAU, Jean-Paul LE FREGATE PROVENCE 24

06.06.2025 Brut 37 SEGUILLON, Jerome LE FREGATE PROVENCE 24

06.06.2025 Brut 37 LIU, Jiashi LE FREGATE PROVENCE 24

08.06.2025 Brut 38 RICHELME, Patrick LE FREGATE PROVENCE 23

08.06.2025 Brut 38 RICHELME, Elisabeth LE FREGATE PROVENCE 23

06.06.2025 Brut 39 MARTINEZ, Thierry LE FREGATE PROVENCE 23

06.06.2025 Brut 39 BRUGUIERE, Marie-JosÃ©e LE FREGATE PROVENCE 23

06.06.2025 Brut 40 DROBECQ, Jean-Marie LE FREGATE PROVENCE 23

06.06.2025 Brut 40 D'ORSO, Genevieve LE FREGATE PROVENCE 23

08.06.2025 Brut 41 BOIVIN, Yves LE FREGATE PROVENCE 22

08.06.2025 Brut 41 BOIVIN, Fabienne LE FREGATE PROVENCE 22

08.06.2025 Brut 42 VILANOVA, Regis LE FREGATE PROVENCE 22

08.06.2025 Brut 42 VILANOVA, Virginie LE FREGATE PROVENCE 22

06.06.2025 Brut 43 CARAVITA, MickaÃ«l LE FREGATE PROVENCE 22

06.06.2025 Brut 43 MENNELLA, Valerie LE FREGATE PROVENCE 22

06.06.2025 Brut 44 VILANOVA, Regis LE FREGATE PROVENCE 22

06.06.2025 Brut 44 TASSART, Jules CSA MARINE TOULON 22

06.06.2025 Brut 45 GLACET, Jean Pierre LE FREGATE PROVENCE 22

06.06.2025 Brut 45 MEDINA, Marc LE FREGATE PROVENCE 22

06.06.2025 Brut 46 ARIAS, Laurent LE FREGATE PROVENCE 22

06.06.2025 Brut 46 BOMMELAERE, Eric LE FREGATE PROVENCE 22

08.06.2025 Brut 47 SIFFRE, Michel LE FREGATE PROVENCE 21

08.06.2025 Brut 47 SIFFRE, Marilyne LE FREGATE PROVENCE 21

08.06.2025 Brut 48 BAUDOUIN, Annie LE FREGATE PROVENCE 21

08.06.2025 Brut 48 GIRARDOT, Michael LE FREGATE PROVENCE 21

06.06.2025 Brut 49 SAINSOUS, Anne LE FREGATE PROVENCE 21

06.06.2025 Brut 49 SAINSOUS, Joel LE FREGATE PROVENCE 21

06.06.2025 Brut 50 SAILLARD, Noel LE FREGATE PROVENCE 21

06.06.2025 Brut 50 BOULLIARD, Philippe LE FREGATE PROVENCE 21

08.06.2025 Brut 51 CHAGNEAU, Laurent LE FREGATE PROVENCE 20

08.06.2025 Brut 51 SICCARDI, Estelle LE FREGATE PROVENCE 20

08.06.2025 Brut 52 WROTYNCKI, Stephane LE FREGATE PROVENCE 19

08.06.2025 Brut 52 VOISIN, Gwendoline LE FREGATE PROVENCE 19

06.06.2025 Brut 53 SOUCHE, Claude LE FREGATE PROVENCE 19

06.06.2025 Brut 53 SOUCHE, Annie LE FREGATE PROVENCE 19

08.06.2025 Brut 54 BRUNA, Patricia LE FREGATE PROVENCE 18

08.06.2025 Brut 54 BRUNA, Pierre LE FREGATE PROVENCE 18

06.06.2025 Brut 55 SOSSAT, Michel LE FREGATE PROVENCE 17

06.06.2025 Brut 55 SOSSAT, Regine LE FREGATE PROVENCE 17

06.06.2025 Brut 56 DARU, Remi PACA 15



06.06.2025 Brut 56 BAUDIN, Vincent STE BAUME 15

06.06.2025 Brut 57 PASSELANDE, Nicole LE FREGATE PROVENCE 13

06.06.2025 Brut 57 SAILLET, Christine LE FREGATE PROVENCE 13

08.06.2025 Brut 58 MATHIEU, Anton VALGARDE 11

08.06.2025 Brut 58 HAZARD, Bogdan VALGARDE 11

06.06.2025 Brut 59 DION, Anne LE FREGATE PROVENCE 10

06.06.2025 Brut 59 DA COSTA, Francis LE FREGATE PROVENCE 10



Date Net Rang Nom / prenom Club Tot.

08.06.2025 Net 1 MOREL, Narie BETHEMONT 48

08.06.2025 Net 1 MOREL, Michel BETHEMONT 48

06.06.2025 Net 2 PIASENTA, Michele LE FREGATE PROVENCE 46

06.06.2025 Net 2 MORIEUL, StÃ©phane LE FREGATE PROVENCE 46

06.06.2025 Net 3 PELFORT, Philippe SEASOCIETY FUN & RUN 45

06.06.2025 Net 3 SOMBRET, Romain SEASOCIETY FUN & RUN 45

06.06.2025 Net 4 SEGUILLON, Jerome LE FREGATE PROVENCE 44

06.06.2025 Net 4 LIU, Jiashi LE FREGATE PROVENCE 44

08.06.2025 Net 5 BERENGER, Thibault ASPTT TOULON 43

08.06.2025 Net 5 BAILLET, Dimitri LE FREGATE PROVENCE 43

06.06.2025 Net 6 KRIMPZER, Gabin LE FREGATE PROVENCE 43

06.06.2025 Net 6 KRIMPZER, Wilfrid LE FREGATE PROVENCE 43

08.06.2025 Net 7 PELCAT, Daniel PACA 42

08.06.2025 Net 7 PELCAT, Yann LE FREGATE PROVENCE 42

08.06.2025 Net 8 SOULIER, Francois LE FREGATE PROVENCE 42

08.06.2025 Net 8 SOULIER, Anne VALGARDE 42

06.06.2025 Net 9 BERENGER, Thibault ASPTT TOULON 42

06.06.2025 Net 9 LEPAGE, Brice LE FREGATE PROVENCE 42

06.06.2025 Net 10 TRITZ, Serge LE FREGATE PROVENCE 42

06.06.2025 Net 10 BIGONET, Robert LE FREGATE PROVENCE 42

08.06.2025 Net 11 RIERA, FrÃ©dÃ©ric LE FREGATE PROVENCE 41

08.06.2025 Net 11 PALMARINI, Philippe PONT ROYAL 41

08.06.2025 Net 12 FAVA, Pierre PACA 41

08.06.2025 Net 12 MALET, Alexandre LE FREGATE PROVENCE 41

08.06.2025 Net 13 MARTIN, Laurent LE FREGATE PROVENCE 41

08.06.2025 Net 13 ESCOFFIER, Laurent LE FREGATE PROVENCE 41

08.06.2025 Net 14 PELFORT, Philippe SEASOCIETY FUN & RUN 41

08.06.2025 Net 14 MICELI, Laurent EPARGNE AIX 41

08.06.2025 Net 15 KRIMPZER, Gabin LE FREGATE PROVENCE 41

08.06.2025 Net 15 KRIMPZER, Wilfrid LE FREGATE PROVENCE 41

06.06.2025 Net 16 ESCOFFIER, Laurent LE FREGATE PROVENCE 41

06.06.2025 Net 16 MERLE, Stephane LE FREGATE PROVENCE 41

06.06.2025 Net 17 BERGASSE, Pierre LE FREGATE PROVENCE 41

06.06.2025 Net 17 BERGASSE, Thomas LE FREGATE PROVENCE 41

08.06.2025 Net 18 SIFFRE, Michel LE FREGATE PROVENCE 40

08.06.2025 Net 18 SIFFRE, Marilyne LE FREGATE PROVENCE 40

08.06.2025 Net 19 SEUROT, Jack LE FREGATE PROVENCE 40

08.06.2025 Net 19 LOPEZ, Patricia LE FREGATE PROVENCE 40

08.06.2025 Net 20 MATEO, Guy LE FREGATE PROVENCE 40

08.06.2025 Net 20 TEISSEIRE, Richard LE FREGATE PROVENCE 40

08.06.2025 Net 21 NEPLES, Serge BASTIDE SALETTE 39

08.06.2025 Net 21 ELBAZE, William LE FREGATE PROVENCE 39

08.06.2025 Net 22 BONIFAY, Claude LE FREGATE PROVENCE 39

08.06.2025 Net 22 GARZIA, FrÃ©dÃ©ric STE BAUME 39

08.06.2025 Net 23 WROTYNCKI, Stephane LE FREGATE PROVENCE 39

08.06.2025 Net 23 VOISIN, Gwendoline LE FREGATE PROVENCE 39

08.06.2025 Net 24 FEMENIAS, Jean-Alain LE FREGATE PROVENCE 39

08.06.2025 Net 24 FEMENIAS, Jeanne LE FREGATE PROVENCE 39

06.06.2025 Net 25 FAYARD, Enzo VALCROS 39

06.06.2025 Net 25 MANZONI, Olivier LE FREGATE PROVENCE 39

06.06.2025 Net 26 LECOQ, Romain LE FREGATE PROVENCE 39

06.06.2025 Net 26 UTKINA, Polina LE FREGATE PROVENCE 39

06.06.2025 Net 27 GLACET, Jean Pierre LE FREGATE PROVENCE 39

06.06.2025 Net 27 MEDINA, Marc LE FREGATE PROVENCE 39

08.06.2025 Net 28 GAY, Nathalie LE FREGATE PROVENCE 38



08.06.2025 Net 28 GAY, Francisque SAINT CLOUD 38

08.06.2025 Net 29 FRANCOIS, Pierre LE FREGATE PROVENCE 38

08.06.2025 Net 29 CAILLET, Reine LE FREGATE PROVENCE 38

06.06.2025 Net 30 HARREAU, Marie-Flavie LE FREGATE PROVENCE 38

06.06.2025 Net 30 BEYNEL, Colette LE FREGATE PROVENCE 38

06.06.2025 Net 31 HERVIEU, Dominique LE FREGATE PROVENCE 38

06.06.2025 Net 31 BOURASSEAU, Jean-Paul LE FREGATE PROVENCE 38

08.06.2025 Net 32 VANNIER, Dominique LE FREGATE PROVENCE 37

08.06.2025 Net 32 MICHEL, Pascale LE FREGATE PROVENCE 37

08.06.2025 Net 33 VILANOVA, Regis LE FREGATE PROVENCE 37

08.06.2025 Net 33 VILANOVA, Virginie LE FREGATE PROVENCE 37

08.06.2025 Net 34 BARRANGER, Mathieu LE FREGATE PROVENCE 37

08.06.2025 Net 34 GOHARD, Charles LE FREGATE PROVENCE 37

08.06.2025 Net 35 ARIAS, Laurent LE FREGATE PROVENCE 37

08.06.2025 Net 35 ARIAS, Basile LE FREGATE PROVENCE 37

06.06.2025 Net 36 SAILLARD, Noel LE FREGATE PROVENCE 37

06.06.2025 Net 36 BOULLIARD, Philippe LE FREGATE PROVENCE 37

08.06.2025 Net 37 RENAUDIN LE GAL, Marie-Odile LE FREGATE PROVENCE 36

08.06.2025 Net 37 RENAUDIN, Robert LE FREGATE PROVENCE 36

06.06.2025 Net 38 VILANOVA, Regis LE FREGATE PROVENCE 36

06.06.2025 Net 38 TASSART, Jules CSA MARINE TOULON 36

08.06.2025 Net 39 RYU, Hanjin LE FREGATE PROVENCE 35

08.06.2025 Net 39 LAODICINA, Jean-FranÃ§ois LE FREGATE PROVENCE 35

08.06.2025 Net 40 HA, Patrick LE FREGATE PROVENCE 35

08.06.2025 Net 40 D'ORSO, Genevieve LE FREGATE PROVENCE 35

06.06.2025 Net 41 TOCHE, Daniele LE FREGATE PROVENCE 35

06.06.2025 Net 41 LOPEZ, Patricia LE FREGATE PROVENCE 35

06.06.2025 Net 42 MARTINEZ, Thierry LE FREGATE PROVENCE 35

06.06.2025 Net 42 BRUGUIERE, Marie-JosÃ©e LE FREGATE PROVENCE 35

06.06.2025 Net 43 CARAVITA, MickaÃ«l LE FREGATE PROVENCE 35

06.06.2025 Net 43 MENNELLA, Valerie LE FREGATE PROVENCE 35

08.06.2025 Net 44 GUIDARINI, Thomas PORT MARSEILLE 34

08.06.2025 Net 44 THEPAUT, Jean-Claude LE FREGATE PROVENCE 34

08.06.2025 Net 45 BAUDOUIN, Annie LE FREGATE PROVENCE 34

08.06.2025 Net 45 GIRARDOT, Michael LE FREGATE PROVENCE 34

08.06.2025 Net 46 BOIVIN, Yves LE FREGATE PROVENCE 33

08.06.2025 Net 46 BOIVIN, Fabienne LE FREGATE PROVENCE 33

08.06.2025 Net 47 CHAGNEAU, Laurent LE FREGATE PROVENCE 33

08.06.2025 Net 47 SICCARDI, Estelle LE FREGATE PROVENCE 33

06.06.2025 Net 48 SAINSOUS, Anne LE FREGATE PROVENCE 33

06.06.2025 Net 48 SAINSOUS, Joel LE FREGATE PROVENCE 33

06.06.2025 Net 49 PARRA, Alain AIX EN PROVENCE 33

06.06.2025 Net 49 FERNANDEZ, Jean-Marc LE FREGATE PROVENCE 33

06.06.2025 Net 50 ARIAS, Laurent LE FREGATE PROVENCE 33

06.06.2025 Net 50 BOMMELAERE, Eric LE FREGATE PROVENCE 33

08.06.2025 Net 51 RICHELME, Patrick LE FREGATE PROVENCE 32

08.06.2025 Net 51 RICHELME, Elisabeth LE FREGATE PROVENCE 32

06.06.2025 Net 52 DROBECQ, Jean-Marie LE FREGATE PROVENCE 32

06.06.2025 Net 52 D'ORSO, Genevieve LE FREGATE PROVENCE 32

06.06.2025 Net 53 SOUCHE, Claude LE FREGATE PROVENCE 31

06.06.2025 Net 53 SOUCHE, Annie LE FREGATE PROVENCE 31

08.06.2025 Net 54 BRUNA, Patricia LE FREGATE PROVENCE 28

08.06.2025 Net 54 BRUNA, Pierre LE FREGATE PROVENCE 28

06.06.2025 Net 55 PASSELANDE, Nicole LE FREGATE PROVENCE 28

06.06.2025 Net 55 SAILLET, Christine LE FREGATE PROVENCE 28

06.06.2025 Net 56 SOSSAT, Michel LE FREGATE PROVENCE 28



06.06.2025 Net 56 SOSSAT, Regine LE FREGATE PROVENCE 28

06.06.2025 Net 57 DION, Anne LE FREGATE PROVENCE 26

06.06.2025 Net 57 DA COSTA, Francis LE FREGATE PROVENCE 26

08.06.2025 Net 58 MATHIEU, Anton VALGARDE 24

08.06.2025 Net 58 HAZARD, Bogdan VALGARDE 24

06.06.2025 Net 59 DARU, Remi PACA 23

06.06.2025 Net 59 BAUDIN, Vincent STE BAUME 23


